=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

Connection details

From: Zakopane (04.05.2024 07:06) To: Krakéw Gtowny (04.05.2024 10:38)
Total travel time: 3h:32m Changes: 0

From:
To:
Connecti
Operator

Running:
Services

r4
e

o ~NOoO O WN =

BA DA D DS DDA D WRWWWWWWWWWNNNNDNNNRNDNDRD=S 2 2 2 g
O NO AR WN-_2000O0NOOOORWOWN-_000ONOOOORARWN-_AO0OO0LONOOOGOPDNAWN-~O0

Date: 04.05.2024 07:06
Date: 04.05.2024 10:38
No. 30536
Commercial R

cat.

Trains
Zakopane
Krakéw Gtowny
on: Zakopane - Krakow Gtéwny
: POLREGIO S.A.
4V
20
* - services can be changed on the route. Print takes into account initial stations of each stage of the journey.
Station Arrival
Zakopane
Poronin Misiagi 07:11
Poronin 07:14
Biaty Dunajec 07:22
Banska Nizna 07:25
Szaflary Centrum 07:28
Szaflary 07:31
Nowy Targ 07:35
Lasek 07:41
Pyzéwka 07:45
Sieniawa 07:51
Raba Wyzna 07:59
Rokiciny Podhalanskie 08:03
Chaboéwka Stadion 08:07
Chaboéwka 08:11
Skawa Srodkowa 08:23
Skawa 08:27
Jordanéw 08:31
Bystra Podhalanska 08:36
Osielec 08:40
Kojszéwka 08:44
Juszczyn 08:48
Makoéw Podhalanski 08:51
Sucha Beskidzka 08:59
Zembrzyce 09:12
Dabrowka Jezioro Mucharskie 09:17
Stryszéow 09:21
Stronie 09:26
Kalwaria Zebrzydowska Lanckorona 09:35
Przytkowice 09:39
Lencze 09:43
Podolany 09:53
Wola Radziszowska 09:56
Wola Radziszowska Lipki 09:58
Radziszéw 10:01
Radziszéw Centrum 10:04
Rzozéw 10:06
Rzozéw Centrum 10:08
Skawina 10:11
Skawina Jagielnia 10:13
Krakoéw Sidzina 10:16
Krakéw Opatkowice 10:18
Krakéw Swoszowice 10:21
Krakéw Sanktuarium 10:24
Krakéw tagiewniki 10:26
Krakéw Bonarka 10:28
Krakéw Podgorze 10:31
Krakow Zabtocie 10:33

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 01.06.2024 18:56:37

Platform
Departure Track
04.05.2024 07:06 2/1
07:12 171
07:19 2/3
07:23 2/1
07:26 171
07:29 1/1
07:31 171
07:35 2/1
07:41 1/1
07:46 171
07:52 171
07:59 1/1
08:03 171
08:08 171
08:19 2/1
08:23 1/1
08:27 171
08:32 1/1
08:37 1/1
08:41 171
08:45 171
08:48 1/1
08:52 1/1
09:07 2/1
09:13 1/1
09:18 171
09:21 171
09:27 171
09:35 171
09:39 171
09:51 1/2
09:54 1/1
09:56 171
09:58 171
10:02 1/1
10:04 1/1
10:06 1/1
10:08 1/1
10:11 1/4
10:14 2/2
10:16 2/2
10:19 2/2
10:22 1/2
10:24 2/2
10:26 2/2
10:29 1/2
10:31 1/2
10:33 2/4

Page 1 of 2



=i
PKP POLSKIE LINIE KOLEJOWE S.A.

No. Station Arrival Departure PITa:;?:rkm
49 Krakow Grzegorzki 10:35 10:35 2/2
50 Krakow Gtéwny 10:38 4/6
Legend
Sign Description Service Description
. - according to the plan, up to 5 minutes delay (2] - 2nd class
- 5-15 minutes delay @ - possib'ility of transp(')rti.ng bicycles in a carriage unsuitable
‘ - above 15 minutes delay _ ] Z:;:;?:?g:ﬁtn:port - limited places available
Page 2 of 2

Generated from www.portalpasazera.pl on 01.06.2024 18:56:37



	Connection printout
	Print header
	Section: Trains
	Train 1
	Train 1: Description
	Train 1: Route

	Section: Key


